

o

SLP(C)No. 27353-27355 OF 2004

ITEM No.15

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.27353-27355/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/08/2004 in LPA 264/04,  
WP 1628/03 and CC(C) 362/04 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

KISHUN MAHTO

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )

Date : 13/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned, as prayed.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER