

SLP(C)... 1676 OF 2005  
ITEM No.20

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 1676/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2004 in WP(S) 5180/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

AMIT GHOSAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With IA 1 (for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 18/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Pratap Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag this matter with SLP(C)Nos.27353-27355/2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER